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EVENT 401 Men Open 200m Breaststroke          

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
  Archie MCGUIRE 9 Chester Le S  DNC     

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Ellis HAZELL POTTS 10 Chester Le S   4:20.34   98  
  Leyton LAVELLE 10 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Benjamin PALMER 10 Chester Le S  DNC     

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. George TOUMI 11 Chester Le S   4:29.32   88  

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
  Alexander RICE 12 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Jimmy MCGUIRE 12 Chester Le S  DNC     

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
  Oliver DODSWORTH 13 Chester Le S  DNC     

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Alfie MCGUIRE 14 Chester Le S   2:43.60   396  
  Jamie MCCORMICK 14 Chester Le S  DNC     

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Jacob DAVISON 15 Chester Le S   2:27.10   545  
  Leo WHITE 15 Chester Le S  DNC     

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Jacob DAVISON 15 Chester Le S   2:27.10   545  
2. Alfie MCGUIRE 14 Chester Le S   2:43.60   396  
3. Ellis HAZELL POTTS 10 Chester Le S   4:20.34   98  
4. George TOUMI 11 Chester Le S   4:29.32   88  
  Archie MCGUIRE 9 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Leyton LAVELLE 10 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Alexander RICE 12 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Jamie MCCORMICK 14 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Benjamin PALMER 10 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Leo WHITE 15 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Oliver DODSWORTH 13 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Jimmy MCGUIRE 12 Chester Le S  DNC     
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EVENT 402 Women Open 200m Breaststroke        

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Isobel BONE 9 Chester Le S   4:35.31   116  

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
  Lucy COULING 10 Chester Le S  DNC     

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
  Zahra TURNBULL 11 Chester Le S  DNC     

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
  Bethany MAW 12 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Eryna CREIGHTON 12 Chester Le S  DNC     

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
  Katie PALMER 13 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Holly BODINNER 13 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Natasha RICE 13 Chester Le S  DNC     

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
  Elena PURVIS 14 Chester Le S  DNC     

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Isobel BONE 9 Chester Le S   4:35.31   116  
  Bethany MAW 12 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Eryna CREIGHTON 12 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Lucy COULING 10 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Katie PALMER 13 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Zahra TURNBULL 11 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Holly BODINNER 13 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Natasha RICE 13 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Elena PURVIS 14 Chester Le S  DNC     
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EVENT 403 Men Open 200m Freestyle             

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
  Archie MCGUIRE 9 Chester Le S  DNC     

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
  Olly HILTON 10 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Leyton LAVELLE 10 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Benjamin PALMER 10 Chester Le S  DNC     

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
  Alexander RICE 12 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Adam NICHOL 12 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Jimmy MCGUIRE 12 Chester Le S  DNC     

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
  Luke TURNBULL 13 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Oliver DODSWORTH 13 Chester Le S  DNC     

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
  Jamie MCCORMICK 14 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Blake HOOPER 14 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Zach LARSEN 14 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Owen DALY 14 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Alfie MCGUIRE 14 Chester Le S  DNC     

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
  Leo WHITE 15 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Devin CREIGHTON 15 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Colby MCKIM 15 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Jacob DAVISON 15 Chester Le S  DNC     

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
  Thomas ENGLISH 16 Chester Le S  DNC     

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
  Olly HILTON 10 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Archie MCGUIRE 9 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Alexander RICE 12 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Adam NICHOL 12 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Leyton LAVELLE 10 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Benjamin PALMER 10 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Luke TURNBULL 13 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Oliver DODSWORTH 13 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Jamie MCCORMICK 14 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Leo WHITE 15 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Devin CREIGHTON 15 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Blake HOOPER 14 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Jimmy MCGUIRE 12 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Colby MCKIM 15 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Zach LARSEN 14 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Owen DALY 14 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Alfie MCGUIRE 14 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Jacob DAVISON 15 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Thomas ENGLISH 16 Chester Le S  DNC     
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EVENT 404 Women Open 200m Freestyle           

08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Zara NICHOL 8 Chester Le S   4:13.06   83  

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Lucy COULING 10 Chester Le S   4:07.19   89  

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Mollie BATTENSBY 11 Chester Le S   4:01.17   96  
  Chloe MCCARTHY 11 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Zahra TURNBULL 11 Chester Le S  DNC     

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
  Eryna CREIGHTON 12 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Bethany MAW 12 Chester Le S  DNC     

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
  Katie PALMER 13 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Holly BODINNER 13 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Natasha RICE 13 Chester Le S  DNC     

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
  Aimee LATHAM 14 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Lydia HALL 14 Chester Le S  DNC     

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
  Millie FOSTER 15 Chester Le S  DNC     

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
  Naomi SHEAVILLS 16 Chester Le S  DNC     

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Mollie BATTENSBY 11 Chester Le S   4:01.17   96  
2. Lucy COULING 10 Chester Le S   4:07.19   89  
3. Zara NICHOL 8 Chester Le S   4:13.06   83  
  Eryna CREIGHTON 12 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Bethany MAW 12 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Chloe MCCARTHY 11 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Katie PALMER 13 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Aimee LATHAM 14 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Zahra TURNBULL 11 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Holly BODINNER 13 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Natasha RICE 13 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Lydia HALL 14 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Naomi SHEAVILLS 16 Chester Le S  DNC     
  Millie FOSTER 15 Chester Le S  DNC     
 
 


